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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

C-Tech Corp. Inc. Dana Sherwood (317) 835-2745 dsherwood@c-techinc.net DBE, WBE

Hoosier Company Inc. Jim Nordhoff (317) 872-8125 jnordhoff@hoosierco.com

James H Drew Corp. Ken Sipe (317) 876-3739 klsipe@jameshdrew.com

J & I Construction Company LLC Jesus Ochoa (317) 970-5376 jesus8adgo@hotmail.com

K & K Fence Company Select Fred Poe (317) 497-0725 clewis@kandkfence.com

M E T Construction Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE, 

WBE

Specialties Co. LLC Joseph Hile (317) 594-0291 joehile@specialtiescompany.com

Via Excavating Sam Via (317) 519-7047 samviaexcavating@gmail.com WBE

Milestone Fence LLC Chris Loftus (574) 259-3101 admin@milestonefence.com

5 Star Company Inc. Walter Johnson (812) 591-8154 Johnson5starangus@gmail.com

Caretaker Landscape & Lawn Jeff Pritchard (219) 898-5292 customerservice@caretakerlandscaping.com DBE, WBE

J G Case Construction Inc. Tim Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

Rinehart's Lawn Care & 

Landscaping
Chad Rinehart (765) 962-4802 rinehartslc@aol.com

Vexco Engineering Jimmy Volz (812) 216-8416 jvolz@vexcoengineering.com
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